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General information about company
Scrip code | 538795
NSE Symbol |
MSEI Symbol |
ISIN | INE185C01017
Name of the company | Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited
‘Whether company is SME | No
Class of Security | Equity Shares
Type of report | Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 31-12-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |
Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? | No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No | No | No | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No | No | No | No
3 | ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No | No | No | No
4 Whe'ther the‘ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No | No | No | No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 encumbered? Yes Yes
7 | ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No | No | No | No
8 | Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No | | |
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular | Approved limits (%) | Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date | 100 | 0.26
As on the end of previous 1st quarter | 100 | 0.2
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter | 100 | 0.12
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter | 100 | 0.12
As on the end of previous 4th quarter | 100 | 0.12
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully o Shareholding as a % of | class of securities (IX)
£ " W Partly No. Of shares Total nos. 1 £ sh
Category Category o Nos. O paic up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder shareholders | equity . J T (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity Depository (VID) = (IV) Total as a
(1) (1) shares held . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
av) shares Receipts (VI) +HV)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Cla Cla % of
held (V) ° o b eg‘;s Total | (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 3044550 3044550 56.84 3044550 3044550 | 56.84
Group
(B) Public 1889 2312150 | | 2312150 43.16 | 2312150 | | 2312150| 43.16
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1hH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1895 5356700 | | 5356700 100 | 5356700 | | 5356700 | 100 |
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Ts\lﬁl::ber of
asa % Number of ©s
No. Of . . pledged or N
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyin, Shares Outstandin convertible (XIII) equity shares
Category | of Outs tar)lldi r%g Underlying conve rtibleg securities ( as h(ell din
) sharcholder convertible Outstanding securities a percentage Asa Asa dematerialized
(n securities Warrants and No. Of of diluted % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) | o | (o1 | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (X1)y= (V{)I)Jr (a) | Shares| (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X) As a % of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) )
Promoter
(A) ]‘EL 56.84 250| 0.01 3044550
romoter
Group
(B) Public 43.16 | | 2212950 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | 250 | 0 | 5257500 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. of No. Of Total nos. |
Nos. Of fully paid shares shares 7 of total no. of
Category & Name of . . . shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity underlying held (VII)
the Shareholders (I) ? _ as per SCRR, a % of
(IIT) shares held Depository =(IV)+
av) Recoipts (VD) | (vy+ (vry | 1957 (VIID Asa _ Total
P % of (A+B+C2) Classeg: | Class | .. Voting
X cgy rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 3044550 3044550 | 56.84 3044550 3044550 | 56.84
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) | | 6 | 3044550 | 3044550 | 56.84 | 3044550 | | 3044550 | 56.84
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 3044550 3044550 | 56.84 3044550 3044550 | 56.84
Promoter Group
(A=A)YNDHA)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) | Institutions (Domestic)
2) | Institutions (Foreign)
3) | Central Government / State Government(s)
4) | Non-institutions
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund 1 203845 203845 3.81 203845 203845 3.81
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 1721 648786 648786 | 12.11 648786 648786 | 12.11
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 10 1311330 1311330 | 24.48 1311330 1311330 | 24.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(i) (NRIs) 58 69659 69659 13 69659 69659 13
(0] | Bodies Corporate | 36 | 42094 | 42094 | 0.79 | 42094 | | 42094 | 0.79
(m) | Any Other (specify) | 63 | 36436 | 36436 | 0.68 | 36436 | | 36436 | 0.68
Sub-Total (B)(4) | 1889 | 2312150 | 2312150 | 43.16 | 2312150 | | 2312150| 43.16
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1889 2312150 2312150 | 43.16 2312150 2312150 | 43.16
@+B)3)+(B)
C | Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 1895 5356700 5356700 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total (A+BC) | 1895 5356700 | 5356700 | 100 | 5356700 | | s356700| 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
. Shares
No. Of Slsareholdlpg ,as Number'of pledged or o
a % assuming Locked in - Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
- Outstanding L percentage of -
convertible securities and | % Asa o, | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share o Asa%
securities . No. Of . - % of form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants No. | total No.
(Xi) (a) (VID)+(X) As a (@) | Shares | (@) Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held (i) (ii) (iii)
®) ®
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group |
1) Indian |
@) | 56.84 | | 250 | 0.01 | 3044550 |
(Sl“)b'T"‘a' @A) 56.84 250 001 | 3044550
2) | Foreign |
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 56.84 250 0.01 | 3044550
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MHA)2)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder |
) | Institutions (Domestic) |
2) | Institutions (Foreign) |
3) | Central Government / State Government(s) |
“ | Non-institutions |
® | | | | 3.1 | | | 203845 | 0 | 0 | 0
@ | | | | 1211 | | | 553386 | o | o | o
(h) | | | | 2448 | | | 1310830 | 0 | 0 | 0
a) | | | | 13 | | | 66159 | o | 0 | o
(1)) | | | | 0.79 | | | 42094 | 0 | 0 | 0
(m) | | | | 0.8 | | | 36436 | 0 | 0 | 0
(Sf)b'T"‘al ® 43.16 2212950 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 43.16 2212950 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATB+C2) 100 5257500
Total
(A+B+C) 100 250 0 5257500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

|1

| 2

| 3

| 4

| s

| 6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gautam D Shah

Suresh Chimanlal Shah

Varun Shah

Bela G Shah

Sunita S Shah

Devashri Gautam Shah

PAN (II)

| AHPPS9333L

| AACPS1939E

BTAPS7274)

| AVOPS95098B

| AACPS1940D

| BTAPS6857B |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1064750

858960

427700

387540

184200

121400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1064750

858960

427700

387540

184200

121400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.88

16.04

7.23

3.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 1064750

| 858960

427700

| 387540

| 184200

| 121400

Class eg:y

Total

| 1064750

| 858960

427700

| 387540

| 184200

| 121400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.88

16.04

7.98

7.23

3.44

227

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

19.88

16.04

7.98

7.23

3.44

227

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

250

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1064750

858960

427700

387540

184200

121400

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter | Promoter | Promoter Group | Promoter | Promoter | Promoter Group |
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3044550

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3044550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3044550

Class eg:y

Total

3044550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

56.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

56.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

250

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3044550

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | |
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

|1

| 2

| 3

| 4

| s

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bharat Mafatlal Shah

Mahesh H Shah

Mayur J Shah

Ritu Garg

Swetal M Shah

Click

here to go back

PAN (II)

| BAEPS7183M

ACXPS5921M

AGSPS2330R

| ADPPG1268A

| AwQPs3396D

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

229900

175258

488627

55000

203569

1152354

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

229900

175258

488627

55000

203569

1152354

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.29

1.03

3.8

21.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 229900

| 175258

488627

| 55000

| 203569

Class eg:y

Total

| 229900

| 175258

488627

| 55000

| 203569

| 1152354

|
| 1152354 |
|
|

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.29

3.27

9.12

1.03

3.8

21.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.29

3.27

9.12

1.03

3.8

21.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

229900

175258

488627

55000

203069

1151854

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
Sub-category (ii) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
Sub-category (iii) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |

file:///Z:/Company%20Secretary%20Shanoo/Ajit%202023-24/Stock%20Exchange/S... 07-03-2024



Page 14 of 16

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

E |

Category

| HUF |

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

62 62

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

36160 36160

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

36160 36160

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 36160 36160

Class eg:y

Total

| 36160 36160

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.68 0.68

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

36160 36160
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

|
|
Shareholding (No. of shares) under |
|
|
|

Sub-category (i) | 0 | 0
Sub-category (ii) | 0 | 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 | 0
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