General information about company	
Scrip code	538795
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE185C01017
Name of the company	Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decl	aration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.26						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.2						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.12						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.12						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.12						

			Table	I - Summa	ry Statement l	nolding of sp	ecified securities				
		N OS	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of		oting Rights held in each ties (IX)	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity		shares held (VII) = (IV)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Vo	ting (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	+(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	3044550			3044550	56.84	3044550		3044550	56.84
(B)	Public	1889	2312150			2312150	43.16	2312150		2312150	43.16
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1895	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100

			Table	e I - Summaı	y Statement h	oldin	g of spe	cified	securiti	es			
Category	OI Outston	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares	f shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (a) Shares (bald share (a) Shares (bald share (a) Shares (bald share)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				56.84			250	0.01	3044550			
(B)	Public				43.16					2212950	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			250	0	5257500	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdii	ng pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII)	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of
	(٠)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promote	er and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	3044550			3044550	56.84	3044550		3044550	56.84
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	3044550			3044550	56.84	3044550		3044550	56.84
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	3044550			3044550	56.84	3044550		3044550	56.84
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	1									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	203845			203845	3.81	203845		203845	3.81
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1721	648786			648786	12.11	648786		648786	12.11
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10	1311330			1311330	24.48	1311330		1311330	24.48
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	58	69659			69659	1.3	69659		69659	1.3
(1)	Bodies Corporate	36	42094			42094	0.79	42094		42094	0.79
(m)	Any Other (specify)	63	36436			36436	0.68	36436		36436	0.68
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1889	2312150			2312150	43.16	2312150		2312150	43.16
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1889	2312150			2312150	43.16	2312150		2312150	43.16
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Non Pi	romoter- Non Pu	blic sharehold	ler				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1895	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100
Total (A+B+C)		1895	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100

		Гable II - Stat	tement showir	ng shareholding p	oatter	n of the	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Lock	aber of ced in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	f shares
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter	r and P	romoter (	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				56.84			250	0.01	3044550			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				56.84			250	0.01	3044550			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				56.84			250	0.01	3044550			
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Public s	hareho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(f)				3.81					203845	0	0	0
(g)				12.11					553586	0	0	0
(h)				24.48					1310830	0	0	0
(i)				1.3					66159	0	0	0
(1)				0.79					42094	0	0	0
(m)				0.68					36436	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				43.16					2212950	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)				43.16					2212950	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Non Pro	moter	- Non Pub	lic sha	reholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					5257500			
Total (A+B+C)				100			250	0	5257500			

		Individ	uals/Hindu undivi	led Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gautam D Shah	Suresh Chimanlal Shah	Varun Shah	Bela G Shah	Sunita S Shah	Devashri Gautam Shah
PAN (II)	AHPPS9333L	AACPS1939E	BTAPS7274J	AVOPS9509B	AACPS1940D	BTAPS6857B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1064750	858960	427700	387540	184200	121400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1064750	858960	427700	387540	184200	121400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.88	16.04	7.98	7.23	3.44	2.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1064750	858960	427700	387540	184200	121400
Class eg:y						
Total	1064750	858960	427700	387540	184200	121400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.88	16.04	7.98	7.23	3.44	2.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.88	16.04	7.98	7.23	3.44	2.27
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	250	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0.02	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1064750	858960	427700	387540	184200	121400

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group

Individ	uals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3044550
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
$\begin{aligned} & \text{Total nos. shares} \\ & \text{held (VII)} = (IV) + \\ & (V) + (VI) \end{aligned}$	3044550
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.84
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	3044550
Class eg:y	
Total	3044550
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	56.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) + (XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.84
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	_250
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0.01
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3044550
Reason for not providing PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Individuals - ii.	Individual sharehol	ders holding nomi	nal share capital ii	excess of Rs. 2 lak	ths.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bharat Mafatlal Shah	Mahesh H Shah	Mayur J Shah	Ritu Garg	Swetal M Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BAEPS7183M	ACXPS5921M	AGSPS2330R	ADPPG1268A	AWQPS3396D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	229900	175258	488627	55000	203569	1152354
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	229900	175258	488627	55000	203569	1152354
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.29	3.27	9.12	1.03	3.8	21.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	229900	175258	488627	55000	203569	1152354
Class eg:y						
Total	229900	175258	488627	55000	203569	1152354
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.29	3.27	9.12	1.03	3.8	21.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.29	3.27	9.12	1.03	3.8	21.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	229900	175258	488627	55000	203069	1151854
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shows				<del></del>	

Sub-ca	ategory (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-ca	ategory (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-ca	ategory (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No. 1							
Category	HUF						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back					
PAN (II)		Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	62	62					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	36160	36160					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
$\begin{aligned} & \text{Total nos. shares} \\ & \text{held (VII)} = (IV) + \\ & (V) + (VI) \end{aligned}$	36160	36160					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.68	0.68					
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX	per of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	36160	36160					
Class eg:y							
Total	36160	36160					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.68	0.68					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.68	0.68					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	36160	36160					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0				